The MILMEGA Series 2000 Broadband
Class A Solid State Microwave Amplifier Range
The MILMEGA Series 2000 2.0-4.0 GHz broadband amplifiers have an award winning
innovative design which implements the latest GaAs FET and MMIC technologies.  This
provides an architecture with unique features and benefits which differentiate Series 2000 from
other solid state amplifiers, permitting an impressive array of input/output and sample port
options and cost-effective power or bandwidth upgrades.
AS0204-2L, 2 Watt 2.0-4.0 GHz Broadband Amplifier

• Input power (no damage) 15 dBm
• Input VSWR (impedance 50 Ohm nominal) 2:1 max
• Output VSWR (impedance 50 Ohm nominal) 2:1 typical
• Load VSWR (any phase) is infinite
• Line input frequency 47-65 Hz
• Operating temperature (ambient air) 0 to 40 OC
• Storage temperature -40 to 70 OC.
Built-in protection
• In the event of internal temperature exceeding 70 OC,
the amplifier blocks will automatically switch off to avoid damage
Warranty
• 5 year parts and labour warranty on all Series 2000 amplifiers
Other amplifiers available
in the 2.0-4.0 GHz range:
• AS0204-7L – 7 watt lab unit
• AS0204-15 – 15 watt
• AS0204-17L – 17 watt lab unit
• AS0204-30 – 30 watt
• AS0204-60 – 60 watt
• AS0204-100 – 100 watt
• AS0204-200 – 200 watt
• AS0204-400 – 400 watt
Issue 04/07/05